
RA
MP  T

O 
CA

R  
PA

RK
ON

 2  
LE

VE
LS

 A
BO

VE

TR
AV

EL
AT

OR

C OF FEE
H O US E

R AD IO
N OR T H W IC H

B A R R H E A D

T R A V E L
B EA U T IF IX

ASDA 
SERVICE YARD

SERVICE
YARD 

SERVICE
YARD 

BARONS
SQUARE

LI
FT

S

LI
FT

S

RIV
ER

 W
EA

VE
R

P929
FREE

 BARONS QUAY ROAD

RIVER
PARK

5-SCREEN

5

6

7
8

24

25 26
27

28

11

12

19
20 21-

22

23

17

18

24A

3A

E X T E R N A L  S E A T I N G  
W E A V E R  P O I N T  W A Y

WEAVER  WAY
W

EA
VE

R  
PO

IN
T  

W
AY

R IVER  PARK  WALK

EXTERNAL  SEAT ING  

W I T T O N  S T R E E T

WITTON  STREET

WEAVER
POINT 

SQUARE

4

9-10

14-16

2-3
1

12-13

LEASING PLAN

UNIT SQ M SQ FT

2-3
3A Ground: 69.5 748

First: 280 3,014

3,502

4 BEAR
5

1

THE DOCKYARD
6 WILDWOOD
7
8 PUDDLE DUCKS
9-10 WILD TOTS
11a
11b

CRATE
CULINARY CONCEPTS

12-13 Ground: 834
First: 1,239 

325

8,974
13,333

14-16 RIVER ISLAND
17 SNAP FITNESS 8,712
18 H&M
19 240 2,586
20 477 5,137
21-22 259 2,792
23 THE ENTERTAINER
24 COFFEE HOUSE
24A RADIO NORTHWICH
25 CARD FACTORY
26 BARRHEAD TRAVEL
27 BEAUTIFIX

ASDA
5-SCREEN ODEON

Available Let

CRATE

CULINARY CONCEPTS


