LEASING PLAN

Available

Under offer



ASDA		
5-SCREEN ODEON		
UNIT	SQ M	SQ FT
1	325	3,502
2-3		
3A	Ground: 69.5 First: 280	748 3,014
4	BEAR	
5	THE DOCKYARD	
6	WILDWOOD	
7		
8	PUDDLE DUCKS	
9-10	WILD TOTS	
11a	CRATE	
11b	CULINARY CONCEPTS	
12-13	Ground: 834	8,974
	First: 1,239	13,333
14-16	RIVER ISLAND	
17	SNAP FITNESS	8,712
18	H&M	
19	240	2,586
20	477	5,137
21-22	259	2,792
23	THE ENTERTAINER	
24	COFFEE HOUSE	
24A	RADIO NORTHWICH	
25	CARD FACTORY	
26	BARRHEAD TRAVEL	
27	BEAUTIFIX	

